Produktspezifikation

PromoBest

Produktcode:
Modellname:
Produktname:

Video:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

59.076.91
PE GLOVES

PE GLOVES, Einweg-PE-Handschuhe,
Transparent

https://youtu.be/bEEHbrn1Qbg
0.0007 kg

0.00077 kg

0

10000/100

0.3 mx0.195 mx0.4 m

7.7 kg

8605040079164
392620000000

171



